Productc

WJA256B

WJA256B

Ateha stopcontact TV + FM + SAT 1 ingang

Technische eigenschappen

Afmetingen
Breedte
Hoogte
Diepte

Inbouwdiepte inbouwdozen

Materiaal
Materiaal
Kleur

RAL-kleur

Capaciteit

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

75 mm
39 mm
75 mm

40 mm

Acrylonitrile-Butadiene-Styrene (ABS)
Verkeerswit

9016



